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Gibbons Motor Toys

N/U

Used
Used
Used
Used

Year
2019
2019
2019
2020

Printed 09/03/2024
Please Note: All units are subject to availability and all prices are subject to change without notice.

5009 50th Avenue

Gibbons, AB TOA 1NO

780-923-3796
Make
Kingfisher
Mercury
EZ Loader
Mercury

Model

1825 Falcon
115EXLPT CT
2800SWG
15EXLPT EFI

Stock #
11258A
11258B
11258C
11258D

VIN/HIN
QBSY5321D919
2B569711
1ZETAHNA7LA000082
0R974978
Manufacturer Base Price $68,632.00
Total price $68,632.00
Discount ($6,483.00)
Final price $62,149.00
Unit Information
Stock Number 11258A
Hours 142
Stock Number 11258B
Hours 142




